
O
b
e
rl
in

R
d
.

$40

$440

$440

%1

Glenwood

3004

1754

3080
1722

1722

1755
3024

3025

3026

1756

1749

1725

1724
1655

1655

1656

1748

175017511752

1797
1754

3003

3049

1656

1657

1728

3050

3036

1667

1775

1733

1728

17281728

1664

1774

1664

1667

1012

1342

3042

1658

1658

1664

1012

3007 1733

1321

3007

1319

1433

1497

1753

1723

1732

1737

1761

1655

1657
1730

1657

1317

1319

1462

1314

1314

1510

1509 1508

1441

5039

1315

4233

3103

.7
9

1664

1775

3114

3009

3009

$40

$40

1315

5038

3009

%1

1728

1571

5808

5808

5808

$440

SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

46152.3.1

O
b
e
rl
in

R
d
.

$40

$440

$440

%1

Glenwood

3004

1754

3080
1722

1722

1755
3024

3025

3026

1756

1749

1725

1724
1655

1655

1656

1748

175017511752

1797
1754

3003

3049

1656

1657

1728

3050

3036

1667

1775

1733

1728

17281728

1664

1774

1664

1667

1012

1342

3042

1658

1658

1664

1012

3007 1733

1321

3007

1319

1433

1497

1753

1723

1732

1737

1761

1655

1657
1730

1657

1317

1319

1462

1314

1314

1510

1509 1508

1441

5039

1315

4233

3103

.7
9

1664

1775

3114

3009

3009

$40

$40

1315

5038

3009

%1

1728

1571

5808

5808

5808

$440

SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

46152.3.1

SITE

VICINITY MAP

PROJECT LIMITS

$40

$440

$440

%1

1756

1655

1656

1656

1657

1728

3050

1667

1775

1728

1664

1774

1667

1012

1342

1658

1664

3007

1319

1497

1657

1319

1462

1314

1314

1315

%
1
64

1664

1775

3009

3009

$40

$40

5038

3009

%1

1728

5808

5808

$440

ON I-440
PAVEMENT REPAIR

I-5333A, WAKE COUNTY

1



$40

$440

$440

%1

3004

1754

3080
1722

1722

1755
3024

3025

3026

1756

1749

1725

1724
1655

1656175017511752

1656

1657

3050

3036

17281728

1664

1012

1342

3042

1658

1658

1664

1012

3007

1321

1319

1497

1753

1723

1732

1737

1761

1655

1657
1730

1657

1317

1319

1462

1314

1314

1510

1509 1508

1441

5039

1315

4233

3009

$40

$40

1315

5038

1728

5808

5808

5808

SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

46152.3.1

$40

$440

$440

%1

3004

1754

3080
1722

1722

1755
3024

3025

3026

1756

1749

1725

1724
1655

1656175017511752

1656

1657

3050

3036

17281728

1664

1012

1342

3042

1658

1658

1664

1012

3007

1321

1319

1497

1753

1723

1732

1737

1761

1655

1657
1730

1657

1317

1319

1462

1314

1314

1510

1509 1508

1441

5039

1315

4233

3009

$40

$40

1315

5038

1728

5808

5808

5808

SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

46152.3.1

$40

$440

$440

%1

1756

1656

1656

1657

3050

1728

1664

1012

1342

1658

1664

3007

1319

1497

1657

1319

1462

1314

1314

1315

3009

$40

$40

5038

1728

5808

5808

DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER
ULTRA-THIN PATCHING, AS
LOCATIONS OF PLANNED

I-5333A, WAKE COUNTY
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PATCHING
ULTRA-THIN HMA

PATCHING
ULTRA-THIN HMA

PATCHING
ULTRA-THIN HMA

PATCHING
ULTRA-THIN HMA



SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

PAVEMENT SCHEDULE

V2

TYPICAL SECTION NO. 1

U1

46152.3.1 3

D
V1

D

D

TYPICAL SECTION NO. 2

V2

VARIES

24’ - 48’
24’ - 48’

PAVEMENT

EXISTING ULTRA-THIN HMA PAVEMENT OVER EXISTING CONCRETE

1U

V1
IN AREAS AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER, SEE DETAIL

PROP. FULL DEPTH PARTIAL OR FULL SLAB REPLACEMENT

BY THE ENGINEER, SEE DETAIL

PROP. ULTRA-THIN HMA PATCHING IN AREAS AS DIRECTED

1U

AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER

BY THE ENGINEER, UNDERCUT SHALL BE PERFORMED IN THESE AREAS

PERFORM FULL AND PARTIAL SLAB REPLACEMENTS IN AREAS DESIGNATED

U1

LOOPS AS DESIGNATED BY THE ENGINEER

PERFORM ULTRA-THIN HMA PATCHING IN AREAS ON RAMPS AND



PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

* DIMENSIONS ARE APPROXIMATE AND SHOULD BE FIELD VERIFIED

CONCRETE PAVEMENT

EXISTING

1
2
"

18" MIN. OVERLAP

U
N

D
E

R
C

U
T

** UNDERCUT REQUIRED IN AREAS AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER

*

*

FABRIC FOR SOIL STABILIZATION

CLASS IV AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER

UNDERCUT AND BACKFILL WITH SELECT MATERIAL 

PATCHING

TOP VIEW OF  EXISTING CONCRETE SLAB REPAIR

AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER
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SHEET NO.

1�" S9.5C
  

EXISTING NOVACHIP OVERLAY

BY THE ENGINEER

B25.0C, AS DIRECTED 

NEW FULL DEPTH ASPHALT PAVEMENT

TO BE PERFORMED IN AREAS, AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER

SLAB AS DIRECTED BY ENG

FULL OR PARTIAL
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46152.3.1 4

WEARING SURFACE

EXISTING ULTRA-THIN HMA

EXISTING CONCRETE SLAB

ULTRA-THIN HMA PATCHING DETAIL

LOCATIONS AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER

PROP. ULTRA-THIN HMA

AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER

DEPTH, LENGTH & WIDTH VARIES

WITH ULTRA-THIN OVERLAY

EXISTING CONCRETE PAVEMENT

LOCATIONS AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER

FULL AND PARTIAL SLAB REPACEMENT DETAIL

CROSS SECTION OF EXISTING CONCRETE SLAB REPAIR 



SHEET NO. TOTAL NO.

PROJECT COUNTY MAP ROUTE DESCRIPTION TYP FINAL 
SURFACE 
TESTING 
REQUIRED

WARM 
MIX 

ASPHALT 
REQUIRED

LENGTH WIDTH  UNDERCUT 
EXCAVATION 

 REMOVAL OF 
EXISTING 
CONCRETE 
PAVEMENT 

SLABS 

 GEOTEXTILE 
FOR SOIL 

STABILIZATION 

 SELECT 
MATERIAL, 
CLASS IV 

 BASE 
COURSE, 
B25.0C 

 SURFACE 
COURSE, 
S9.5C 

 ASPHALT BINDER 
FOR PLANT MIX 

 SEALING 
EXISTING 
PAVEMENT     
CRACKS & 
JOINTS 

 PATCHING 
EXISTING 
PAVEMENT 

 ULTRA‐
THIN HMA 
PATCHING 

 SEALING 
EXIST. 
PVMT. 
CRACKS, 
POLYMER 
PATCH 

 PORTABLE 
LIGHTING 

NO NO NO MI FT CY SY SY TON TONS TONS TON LB TONS SY LB LS

46152.3.1 Wake 1 I‐440 (BELTLINE) INNER AND OUTER
FROM NC 54 (HILLSBOROUGH ST) TO 

US 1 1 NO NO 4 24 733 2,200 2,200.00 1,466 1,254 185 66 9,994.00 100 3,115.00 20,370.00 1.00
4 733 2,200 2,200.00 1,466 1,254 185 66 9,994.00 100 3,115.00 20,370.00 1.00
4 733 2,200 2,200.00 1,466 1,254 185 66 9,994.00 100 3,115.00 20,370.00 1.00

4 733 2,200 2,200.00 1,466 1,254 185 66 9,994.00 100 3,115.00 20,370.00 1.00

4399000000‐N 4510000000‐N 4690000000‐E 4700000000‐E 4905000000‐N
PROJECT COUNTY MAP ROUTE DESCRIPTION TYP LENGTH WIDTH TEMPORARY 

TRAFFIC 
CONTROL

LAW 
ENFORCEMENT

6" X 90 M 
WHITE 
THERMO

6" X 90 M 
YELLOW 
THERMO

6" X 120 M 
WHITE THERMO

12" X 90 M 
WHITE 
THERMO

THERMO RT 
ARROW     
90 M

THERMO 
MERGE 
ARROW     
90 M

SNOW PLOWABLE 
MARKERS

NO NO NO LS HR LF LF LF LF EA EA EA

46152.3.1 Wake 1 I‐440 (BELTLINE) INNER AND OUTER
FROM NC 54 (HILLSBOROUGH ST) TO 

US 1 1 4 24 1.00 320 825 825 413 500 3 3 80
4 1 320 825 825 413 500 3 3 80
4 1 320 825 825 413 500 3 3 80

4 1 320 825 825 413 500 3 3 80

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 1
TOTAL FOR PROJ NO. 46152.3.1

GRAND TOTAL

PROJECT NO.
46152.3.1

S U M M A R Y    O F    Q U A N T I T I E S

GRAND TOTAL
1,650 6

4688000000‐E 4725000000‐E

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 1

TOTAL FOR PROJ NO. 46152.3.1
1,650 6

T H E R M O P L A S T I C    A N D    P A I N T    Q U A N T I T I E S


